
Swimming
Lessons

MAY 12    JUNE 20

AL ANDERSON 
MEMORIAL POOL
4949 207 Street 

604.514.2860

to  SPRING: SETS 1-3

General
Information

UNSURE WHICH LEVEL 
TO REGISTER IN?
Come in during any public swim time for 
a free swim assessment with one of our 
lifeguards. If you child is under 8 years, they 
need to be within arms reach of a person 16+ 
years in the water during the assessment.  
 

9 SESSIONS 10 SESSIONS

Parent & Tot $55.00 $61.00

Preschool 1-5 $73.25 $81.25

Swimmer 1-4 $62.25 $68.25

Swimmer 5-6 $73.00 $80.00

Swimmer 7-9 $94.25 $103.75

Swimming Lesson Rates

CALL 604.514.2860 TO BOOK OR 
REGISTER ONLINE
For those students who need some extra  
work on a specific skill or who prefer individual  
instructor. (For all swimming levels and ages).   

Code Location Day(s) Date(s) Time $

31437 AAMP Mon-Fri Spring Various 
Times

$32.00
30 min

Private Lessons

AL ANDERSON 
MEMORIAL POOL
4949 207 Street 
Langley, BC

OFFICE HOURS (opens May 9) 
•Mon-Fri 
•Saturdays               
•Sundays                  
•Holidays

7:00am to 10:00pm
9:00am to 8:00pm
12:30pm to 8:00pm 
1:00pm to 8:00pm 

604.514.2860

We also offer Teen & Adult Swim Lessons.  
Please see the online recreation guide for details. 

CHANGES: 
Where possible, 
we may add 
additional classes. 
Please contact us 
for updates. 

NEW!  
REGISTER ONLINE AT LANGLEYCITY.CA



Spring Swimming Lessons

NOTE:  
Swimming lesson participants 
cannot be registered for more 
than one set of lessons at a 
time and must successfully 
complete the prerequisite  
level before registering in  
the next level.  
 
 
 

LEVEL DESCRIPTIONS 
Swim for Life level descriptions 
are available in our online 
recreation guide. 
 
To view online:  
visit langleycity.ca 
 
Phone:  
604.514.2860 or 604.514.2940  
or register in person.

NOTE: Lessons are Monday to Friday for 2 weeks (with the exception of stat holidays)

COMBINED CLASSES:  
Preschool 4/5, Swimmer 5/6 &  
Swimmer 7/8/9 are combined  
classes. 

CHANGES:  
Where possible, we may add 
additional classes. Please 
contact us for updates. 

LESSON SET 1 - MAY 12-MAY 23  
(9 SESSIONS)

LESSON SET 2: MAY 26 - JUNE 6
(10 SESSIONS)

LESSON SET 3: JUNE 9-JUNE 20 
(10 SESSIONS)

(30 min) 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm 5:00pm

Parent & Tot 1 42704 42989 43034

Parent & Tot 2 42705 42990 43035

Parent & Tot 3 42706 42991 43036

Preschool 1 42708 42856 42857 42858 42992 42993 42994 42995 43037 43038 43039 43040

Preschool 2 42709 42996 43041

Preschool 3 42710 42997 43042

Preschool 4* 
Preschool 5*

42711
42712

42998
42999

43043
43044

Swimmer 1 42713
42862

42859
42863

42860
42864

42861
42865

43000
43004

43001
43005

43002
43006

43003
43007

43045
43049

43046
43050

43047
43051

43048
43052

Swimmer 2 42868 42714
42869 42866 42867

42870 43012 43011
43008 43009 43010

43013 43056 43057
43053 43054 43055

43058

Swimmer 3 42715 42871 43014 43015 43059 43060

(45 min) 3:30pm 4:30pm 3:30pm  4:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm

Swimmer 4 42716 43016 43061

Swimmer 5* 
Swimmer 6*

42717
42718

43017
43018

43062
43063

(60 min) 3:30pm 4:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 3:30pm 4:30pm 

Swimmer 7* 
Swimmer 8*
Swimmer 9*

43024
43025
43027

NOTE: ONLINE REGISTRATION NOW AVAILABLE 
You can now register for swimming lessons online. Please make sure your online account is up to date with prerequisites. Call us to 
confirm before you register. 604.514.2960 or 604.514.2940.  
 


