# General Information

# ?

# UNSURE WHICH LEVEL TO REGISTER IN?

Come in during any public swim time for a free swim assessment with one of our lifeguards. If you child is under 8 years, they need to be within arms reach of a person 16+ years in the water during the assessment.

### AL ANDERSON MEMORIAL POOL

4949 207 Street Langley, BC

### OFFICE HOURS (opens May 9)

•Mon-Fri 7:00am to 10:00pm •Saturdays 9:00am to 8:00pm •Sundays 12:30pm to 8:00pm •Holidays 1:00pm to 8:00pm

604.514.2860



AL ANDERSON MEMORIAL POOL 4949 207 Street 604.514.2860

### **NEW!**

**REGISTER ONLINE AT LANGLEYCITY.CA** 

## Swimming Lesson Rates

	9 SESSIONS	10 SESSIONS			
Parent & Tot	\$55.00	\$61.00			
Preschool 1-5	\$73.25	\$81.25			
Swimmer 1-4	\$62.25	\$68.25			
Swimmer 5-6	\$73.00	\$80.00			
Swimmer 7-9	\$94.25	\$103.75			

CHANGES: Where possible, we may add additional classes. Please contact us

for updates.



### Private Lessons

# CALL 604.514.2860 TO BOOK OR REGISTER ONLINE

For those students who need some extra work on a specific skill or who prefer individual instructor. (For all swimming levels and ages).

Code	Location	Day(s)	Date(s)	Time	\$
31437	AAMP	Mon-Fri	Spring	Various Times	\$32.00 30 min

We also offer **Teen & Adult Swim Lessons.**Please see the online recreation guide for details.

# Swimming Lessons

SPRING: SETS 1-3

**MAY 12** to JUNE 20



# Spring Swimming Lessons Langley City The Place to Be



NOTE: Lessons are Monday to Friday for 2 weeks (with the exception of stat holidays)

	LESSON SET 1 - MAY 12-MAY 23 (9 SESSIONS)			LESSON SET 2: MAY 26 - JUNE 6 (10 SESSIONS)			LESSON SET 3: JUNE 9-JUNE 20 (10 SESSIONS)						
(30 min)	3:30pm	4:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	
Parent & Tot 1			42704				42989				43034		
Parent & Tot 2			42705				42990				43035		
Parent & Tot 3			42706				42991				43036		
Preschool 1	42708	42856	42857	42858	42992	42993	42994	42995	43037	43038	43039	43040	
Preschool 2		42709				42996				43041			
Preschool 3	42710				42997				43042				
Preschool 4* Preschool 5*		42711 42712				42998 42999				43043 43044			
Swimmer 1	42713 42862	42859 42863	42860 42864	42861 42865	43000 43004	43001 43005	43002 43006	43003 43007	43045 43049	43046 43050	43047 43051	43048 43052	
Swimmer 2	42868	42714 42869	42866	42867 42870	43012	43011 43008	43009	43010 43013	43056	43057 43053	43054	43055 43058	
Swimmer 3	42715	42871			43014	43015			43059	43060			
(45 min)	3:30pn	2	4:30pr	n	3·3∩nr	3:30pm		4:30pm		3:30pm 4		4:30pm	
Swimmer 4	3.30pi		42716		3.30pi		4301		3.30pi	11	4306		
Swimmer 5* Swimmer 6*			42717 42718				4301 4301	7			4306 4306	2	
(60 min)	3:30	Opm	4:30	)pm	3:30pm		4:30pm		3:30pm		4:30pm		
Swimmer 7* Swimmer 8* Swimmer 9*							43	024 025 027					

### NOTE: ONLINE REGISTRATION NOW AVAILABLE

You can now register for swimming lessons online. Please make sure your online account is up to date with prerequisites. Call us to confirm before you register. 604.514.2960 or 604.514.2940.

### **COMBINED CLASSES:**

Preschool 4/5, Swimmer 5/6 & Swimmer 7/8/9 are combined

### NOTE:

Swimming lesson participants cannot be registered for more than one set of lessons at a time and must successfully complete the prerequisite level before registering in the next level.

### **CHANGES:**

Where possible, we may add additional classes. Please contact us for updates.

### LEVEL DESCRIPTIONS

Swim for Life level descriptions are available in our online recreation guide.

To view online: visit langleycity.ca

#### Phone:

604.514.2860 or 604.514.2940 or register in person.